CITY OF ATLANTA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
FISCALYEAR 2025 SOLID WASTE RATES PUBLIC HEARING

—————



SOLID WASTE SERVICE FEES

APPLICABLE TO

FREQUENCY

SOLID WASTE
COLLECTION
&
DISPOSAL

Residential *Section 130-84
Eligible to apply Senior Citizen Discount

Per Year

Residential Backyard Removal Service Fee

Per Year

All Other Properties

Per Year, Per Dumpster
Collected 2x Per Week

All Other Properties

Per Year, Per Dumpster
Collected 5x Per Week

RECYCLING

Residential Recycling

Per Year

Residential Backyard Recycling

Per Year

BULKY WASTE

Per Address for One Truck Capacity Load

Fee Assessed after
12 Calls Per Year

FY2024
RATE

409.45

1,053.92

9,085.20

22,713.01

120.18

309.20

FY2025
RATE

423.78

1,090.81

9,403.18

23,507.97

124.39

320.02

FY2026
RATE

432.26

1,112.62

9,591.25

23,978.12

126.87

326.42

FY2027
RATE

440.90

1,134.88

9,783.07

24,457.69

129.41

332.95







