

CITY OF ATLANTA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FISCAL YEAR 2025 SOLID WASTE RATES PUBLIC HEARING



SOLID WASTE SERVICE FEES



ТҮРЕ	APPLICABLE TO	FREQUENCY	FY2024 RATE	FY2025 RATE	FY2026 RATE	FY2027 RATE
2	ATTERABLE TO	THE QUEITET	TVATE	TUTTE	IVATE	IVATE
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION & DISPOSAL	Residential *Section 130-84 Eligible to apply Senior Citizen Discount	Per Year	409.45	423.78	432.26	440.90
	Residential Backyard Removal Service Fee	Per Year	1,053.92	1,090.81	1,112.62	1,134.88
	All Other Properties	Per Year, Per Dumpster Collected 2x Per Week	9,085.20	9,403.18	9,591.25	9,783.07
	All Other Properties	Per Year, Per Dumpster Collected 5x Per Week	22,713.01	23,507.97	23,978.12	24,457.69
RECYCLING	Residential Recycling	Per Year	120.18	124.39	126.87	129.41
	Residential Backyard Recycling	Per Year	309.20	320.02	326.42	332.95
BULKY WASTE	Per Address for One Truck Capacity Load	Fee Assessed after 12 Calls Per Year	325.00	336.38	343.10	349.96



QUESTIONS &

ANSWERS

